
  
 

 
 
 

CITY OF WINTER SPRINGS, FL 
1126 EAST STATE ROAD 434 
WINTER SPRINGS, FL 32708 

     407-327-1800 
 

RFQ002/08/BF 
TMDL Master Plan  

 
 
 

 Opened By:  Nancy Vobornik-Purchasing Coordinator 
 
RFP Opened:  2:00 PM  
 
RFP Closed:  2:15 PM  
 
Date:   November 2, 2007 
 
Witness:                             Brian Fields,  Engineer    
 
 
 
 
MACTEC Engineering and Consulting, Inc. 
4150 N. John Young Parkway 
Orlando, FL 32804 
Contact: Ann B.Shortelle, PhD, Chief Scientist 
Phone:  407-522-7570 
abshortelle@mactec.com 
 
Tectra Tech, Inc. 
201 E. Pine Street 
Suite 100 
Orlando, FL 32801 
Contact:  William D. Musser, PE, PH, Vice President 
Phone: 407-839-3955 
william.musser@tetratech.com
 
Camp Dresser & McKee Inc. 
2301 Maitland Center Parkway 
Suite 300 
Maitland, FL 32751 
Contact:  Brian W. Mack, PE, Associate 
Phone: 407-660-2552 
mackbw@cdm.com
 
TEK Science and Engineering 
3006 Moss Valley Place 
Winter Park, FL 32792 
Contact:  President 
Phone: 407-677-1012 
starte@tekscieng.com
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GPI Southeast, Inc.  
13097 N Telecom Parkway 
Tampa, FL  33637 
Contact: Dan Schmutz, MS, Vice President 
Phone: 1-813-632-7676 
dschmutz@gpinet.com
 
ZFI Engineering & Construction, Inc. 
651 Danville Drive, Suite 100 
Orlando, FL 32825 
Contact: Michael R. Newberry, Principal Engineer 
Phone: 407-281-1100 ext 306 
mnewberry@zf-inc.com
 
 
Royal Consulting Services, Inc. 
211 West Warren Avenue 
Longwood, FL 32750 
Contact: Joel Jordan, PE,  Senior Engineer 
Phone: 407-831-3095 
JordanJG@royalconsulting.com 
 
PBS&J 
482 South Keller Road 
Orlando, FL 32810 
Contact:  L. Moris Cabezas, PhD, PE,BCEE, CFM 
Phone: 813-281-8380 
mcabezas@pbsj.com
 
BCI Engineers & Scientists, Inc. 
2000 E. Edgewood Drive 
Suite 215 
Lakewood, FL 33803 
Phone: 863-667-2345 
cjohn@bcieng.com
 
E Sciences Incorporated 
228 S. Hughey Avenue 
Orlando, FL  32801 
Contact: Rick Dedman, Engineering Service Manager 
Phone: 407-481-9006 
rdedman@esciencesinc.com
 
C&S Engineers, Inc. 
605 East Robinson Street 
Suite 210 
Orlando, FL 32801 
Contact: Steven Calocerinos, PE 
Phone:  497-422-1118 
scalocerinos@cscos.com
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